
")53

")53

")53

")171

")7

")59

")7

")53

")171

")59

(/52

(/30

(/30

(/52

(/30

(/6

(/52

(/52

(/30

(/52

(/52

(/6

(/6

(/6

(/6

(/6

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦80

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦80§̈¦80§̈¦80

§̈¦80

LINCOLN SCHOOL

FAIRMONT SCHOOL

ST. JUDE SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL

OAK VALLEY SCHOOL

EISENHOWER ACADEMY

ST. JOSEPH ACADEMY

TROY MIDDLE SCHOOL

HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL

PIONEER PATH SCHOOL

THREE RIVERS SCHOOL

TLC LEARNING CENTER

ANNA MCDONALD SCHOOL

USF ST. CLARE CAMPUS

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

JJC CITY CENTER CAMPUS

TAFT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOLIET CATHOLIC ACADEMY

M. J. CUNNINGHAM SCHOOL
HOFER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

T. E. CULBERTSON SCHOOL

JOLIET WEST HIGH SCHOOL

TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CHANEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST. MARY NATIVITY SCHOOL

MONGE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CRONIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOLIET MONTESSORI SCHOOL

WESMERE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST. PETER LUTHERAN SCHOOL

BOBBIE NOONANS CHILD CARE

LARAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HUFFORD JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TIMBER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

DIRKSEN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

USF ST. BONAVENTURE CAMPUS

SHOREWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

J. F. KENNEDY ADMIN. CENTER

MANHATTAN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

CRAUGHWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CHANNAHON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

EDNA KEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOLMARY SEARS CHILDRENS ACADEMY

JOLIET ALTERNATE HIGH SCHOOL

RIVER VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

THOMPSON INSTRUCTIONAL CENTER

CENTER FOR DISABILITY SERVICES

WILSON CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CARL SANDBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

N.B. GALLOWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRINITY SCHOOL TRINITY SERVICES

PROVIDENCE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

A. O. MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FRANCISCAN EARLY LEARNING CENTER

FAMILIES OF FAITH CHRISTIAN ACAD

HERITAGE TRAIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON JUNIOR H.S. & ACADEMY

FOREST PARK INDIVIDUAL ED. SCHOOLWM. B. ORENIC INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

ISAAC SINGLETON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

THOMAS JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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302 N Chicago St, Joliet, IL 60432
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Disclaimer of Warranties and Accuracy of Data
Although the data developed by Will County for its maps, websites, and Geographic
Information System has been produced and processed from sources believed to be reliable, no
warranty, expressed or implied, is made regarding accuracy, adequacy, completeness, legality,
reliability or usefulness of any information. This disclaimer applies to both isolated and
aggregate uses of the information. The County and elected officials provide this information on
an "as is" basis. All warranties of any kind, express or implied, including but not limited to the
implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, freedom from
contamination by computer viruses or hackers and non-infringement of proprietary rights are
disclaimed. Changes may be periodically made to the information herein; these changes may or
may not be incorporated in any new version of the publication. If you have obtained
information from any of the County web pages from a source other than the County pages, be
aware that electronic data can be altered subsequent to original distribution. Data can also
quickly become out of date. It is recommended that careful attention be paid to the contents of
any data, and that the originator of the data or information be contacted with any questions
regarding appropriate use.   Please direct any questions or issues via email to
gis@willcountyillinois.com.

Will County Executive
Denise Winfrey

Regional Superintendant
of Schools

Shawn Walsh

Joliet Township
School District 204

Regional Office of
Education
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